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ORIENTATION WEEK PLAN r (‘1
FOR 1ST YEAR MASTER’S STUDENTS OF THE SCHOOL OF LIBERAL ARTS ‘ ) A '

THE FOLLOWING EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS: DEPARTMENT OF STUDENT AFFAIRS
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Z
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Counseling Psychology
Translation Studies
Applied Linguistics

2025-2026 academic year

29.08.2025 online session

12:00-13:00 Introduction to the leadership of the School of Master's students of all https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/87042996359?pwd=RNIu
Liberal Arts educational programs bRJE102wQQbgLbXgXxuLARDHuh.1

Conference ID: 870 4299 6359
Password: 829600

14:30-15:30 General conference Master's students of all https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81764311358?pwd=5nQu
educational programs IZR6R57f3sCI2mh6AvaclZpovQ.1

About MNU information systems: SMART
MNU mobile application, corporate email, Conference ID: 817 6431 1358
Platonus, Canvas LMS. Password: 229687




15:30-18:00

15:30-18:00

Course registration

Educational program:

Counseling Psychology

https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/84254671657?pwd=b98q
TYQlkh9vl4gdxJWfsiBhyahvzj.1

Conference ID: 842 5467 1657
Password: 797260

Course registration

Educational programs:

Translation Studies
Applied Linguistics

https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/81615425977?pwd=ReD
WRKsP7yc0el1WihsYU62WcaE2xhL.1

Conference ID: 816 1542 5977
Password: 881729




Dear Master's Student!
If you have any questions, you can also contact:

Department for Student Affairs
Position Full name \ Floor ‘ Contact

Vice-provost Zharas Assylbayev Ground floor +7(747) 438 -98-78
z asylbayev@kazguu.kz

Head of Department Kamila Kulbayeva Ground floor +7 (700) 170-30-30 (ext. 1066)
k kulbaueva@kazguu.kz

School of Liberal Arts

Position Full name \ Room \ Contact

a_ibrayeva@kazguu.kz
Director (Dean) Anar lbrayeva 512
Vice De:‘an for Postgraduate Studies6 Olga Bainova 512 o bainova@kazguu.kz
Science and Development
Head of the Applied Linguistics and
Translation Studies Educational Yelena Tselenko 512 e tselenko@kazguu.kz
Programs
Head of the Psychology Educational 512
Anar Bukharova A Buharova@kazguu.kz
Program
. . 512 )
Tutor-Manager for Postgraduate Education Elina Ovsyannikova e_ovsyannikova@kazguu.kz



mailto:z_asylbayev@kazguu.kz
mailto:k_kulbaueva@kazguu.kz
mailto:a_ibrayeva@kazguu.kz
mailto:o_bainova@kazguu.kz
mailto:e_tselenko@kazguu.kz
mailto:A_Buharova@kazguu.kz
mailto:e_ovsyannikova@kazguu.kz

